
Taittinger Cuvée Prestige NV $30 / $150Taittinger Cuvée Prestige NV $30 / $150
Fruit & brioche notes, ideal for any occasion Fruit & brioche notes, ideal for any occasion VV

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée NV $26 / $130Laurent Perrier La Cuvée NV $26 / $130
Aromas of citrus fruits, with hints of white flowers Aromas of citrus fruits, with hints of white flowers VV

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV $36 / $180Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV $36 / $180
Elegant notes of strawberries & fresh raspberries Elegant notes of strawberries & fresh raspberries VV

Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV $28 / $140Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV $28 / $140
Spicy, candied peel, honey, this is the Royal Family’s champagne of choice Spicy, candied peel, honey, this is the Royal Family’s champagne of choice VV

Veuve Cliquot Brut Reserve NV $28 / $140Veuve Cliquot Brut Reserve NV $28 / $140
Force meets finesse in a delicious blend of florals, dried fruit, brioche and Force meets finesse in a delicious blend of florals, dried fruit, brioche and 
spice, with creamy chardonnay-derived flavours spice, with creamy chardonnay-derived flavours VV

Piper Heidseick Cuvée Brut NV $22 / $110Piper Heidseick Cuvée Brut NV $22 / $110
The most awarded Champagne House in the world The most awarded Champagne House in the world VV

Charles Heidseick Brut Reserve NV $28 / $140Charles Heidseick Brut Reserve NV $28 / $140
With 40% of reserve wines giving the champagne lushness; this blend offers With 40% of reserve wines giving the champagne lushness; this blend offers 
notes of fresh brioche and roasted coffee beansnotes of fresh brioche and roasted coffee beans

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV $25 / $125Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV $25 / $125
Vibrant, generous and alluring, an incredibly approachable champagne Vibrant, generous and alluring, an incredibly approachable champagne VV

Champagne Collet Brut NV $24 / $120Champagne Collet Brut NV $24 / $120
Fruit driven with floral and mineral overtones Fruit driven with floral and mineral overtones VV

The region of Champagne The region of Champagne 
encompases 319 villages that encompases 319 villages that 
may produce sparkling wine may produce sparkling wine 

called champagne.  called champagne.  
Of that, 17 are considered Of that, 17 are considered 

producing the best of the best producing the best of the best 
juice - Grand Cru and 42 are juice - Grand Cru and 42 are 
considered extremely high considered extremely high 

quality - Premier Cruquality - Premier Cru

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASSCHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

“One time, it is a Piper moment. Another time is a Charles moment. The “One time, it is a Piper moment. Another time is a Charles moment. The 
sharp, fruity, mineral style is Piper, the fleshy, generous, pastry style is sharp, fruity, mineral style is Piper, the fleshy, generous, pastry style is 
Charles. Piper is more of a party wine, very convivial and easy to like,  Charles. Piper is more of a party wine, very convivial and easy to like,  
while Charles has a more serious side”while Charles has a more serious side”



Ruinart Blanc de Blanc $220Ruinart Blanc de Blanc $220
This champagne is made 100% from Chardonnay and is a multi vintage This champagne is made 100% from Chardonnay and is a multi vintage 
blend with notes of intense white floral and peach aromas intermingled blend with notes of intense white floral and peach aromas intermingled 
with hints of golden ripe yellow fruit with hints of golden ripe yellow fruit VV

Ruinart Rosé NV $240Ruinart Rosé NV $240
This gorgeous expression of pink champagne is made mostly from Pinot This gorgeous expression of pink champagne is made mostly from Pinot 
Noir, with a refined structure and delicate roundness. The elegant finish Noir, with a refined structure and delicate roundness. The elegant finish 
provides notes of peppermint and pink grapefruit provides notes of peppermint and pink grapefruit VV

Bollinger La Grande Année 2012 $460Bollinger La Grande Année 2012 $460
Full and expressive. The legendary champagne has aromas of apricot, Full and expressive. The legendary champagne has aromas of apricot, 
almond and hazelnut, followed by notes of honey and cereals, with a rich almond and hazelnut, followed by notes of honey and cereals, with a rich 
texture, creamy effervescence and delicate bitterness. 65% Pinot Noir and texture, creamy effervescence and delicate bitterness. 65% Pinot Noir and 
35% Chardonnay grapes 35% Chardonnay grapes 

Dom Perignon 2012 $450Dom Perignon 2012 $450
A bucket list champagne, one of the world’s most beautiful wines. This A bucket list champagne, one of the world’s most beautiful wines. This 
champagne reveals a unique structure - channelled by an acidity and champagne reveals a unique structure - channelled by an acidity and 
bitterness that burst forth magnificently, it combines intensity, contained bitterness that burst forth magnificently, it combines intensity, contained 
tautness and extreme contradictions tautness and extreme contradictions VV

Louis Roederer Cristal 12 $550Louis Roederer Cristal 12 $550
A precious, masterpiece - seductive & delicious. Cristal 2012 weaves A precious, masterpiece - seductive & delicious. Cristal 2012 weaves 
a subtle blend of strength and finesse, with depth combined with the a subtle blend of strength and finesse, with depth combined with the 
freshness of its limestone terroir freshness of its limestone terroir VV

Taittinger Comtes Blanc de Blanc 2008 $550Taittinger Comtes Blanc de Blanc 2008 $550
A true legend - the Comtes is sourced exclusively from Grand Cru A true legend - the Comtes is sourced exclusively from Grand Cru 
Chardonnay vineyards in Champagne’s Cote de Blancs. Bursting from Chardonnay vineyards in Champagne’s Cote de Blancs. Bursting from 
the glass with aromas of orchard and stone fruit mingled with blanched the glass with aromas of orchard and stone fruit mingled with blanched 
almonds and mandarin, it’s medium to full-bodied, with lively acid and a almonds and mandarin, it’s medium to full-bodied, with lively acid and a 
pinpoint mousse pinpoint mousse VV

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLECHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

Vintage Champagne simply means Vintage Champagne simply means 
that all juice in the bottle is from only that all juice in the bottle is from only 
one year whereas non-vintage fizz is one year whereas non-vintage fizz is 
comprised of a blend, on average, of comprised of a blend, on average, of 

the last three yearsthe last three years

V = VEGAN FRIENDLY  O = ORGANIC  B  = BIODYNAMIC  N = NATURALV = VEGAN FRIENDLY  O = ORGANIC  B  = BIODYNAMIC  N = NATURAL


